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FEDERACION | CAMPEONATO NAVIDAD F.A.N. CORDOBA
Az N CORDOBA, 19/12/2020
Prueba 1 Masc., 100m Mariposa Absoluto Masc.

19/12/2020 - 10:30

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2, 10:30

1

2 CARMONA GOMEZ, Antonio
3 VALLE DELGADO, Carlos

4 VALERA JIMENEZ, Manuel
5

6

Serie 2 de 2, 10:32

1

2 GRANADO MARTIN, Pablo

3 MORENO LARA, Javier

4 DE LAS CASAS VILLALBA, Ignacio
5 LOZANO ESPEJO, Javier

6
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C.N. Montilla
C.N. Montilla
C.N. Villarrense

Navial
Navial
Navial
C.N. Montilla

1:17.39
1:03.73
1:16.51

1:01.80
58.02
59.16

1:03.52

25m
25m
25m

50m
50m
50m
50m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67695
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